
 
 

SENIOR COMMISSION AGENDA REPORT  
 

 
 
                                                                                                  

Meeting Date: November 6, 2023 

 

Subject: 2024 Senior Commission Meeting Schedule 

 

Prepared by:  Jaime Chew, Recreation Manager 

Initiated by:  Staff 

 

Attachment(s):  None 

 

Staff Recommendation 

The staff recommends approval of the 2024 Senior Commission meeting schedule 

 

Environmental Review: 

Not applicable 

 

Summary: 

 The Senior Commission regularly meets on the first Monday of each month at 3:30pm with 

no regular meetings scheduled during the months of July and December. 

 

Fiscal Impact: 

None 

 

Background 
The Senior Commission regularly meets on the first Monday of each month at 3:30pm with no 

regular meetings scheduled during the months of July and December. 

 

Discussion/Analysis 

The proposed 2024 Senior Commission schedule can be referenced below. 

 

Monday, January 1, 2024 – Cancelled due to New Year’s Day holiday 

Monday, January 8, 2024 – Special Meeting 

Monday, February 5, 2024 

Monday, March 4, 2024 

Monday, April 1, 2024 

Monday, May 6, 2024 

Monday, June 3, 2024 

Monday, August 5, 2024 

Monday, September 2, 2024 – Cancelled due to Labor Day holiday 

Monday, September 9, 2024 – Special Meeting 

Monday, October 7, 2024 
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Monday, November 4, 2024 

 


